
Date Service Support Spare Parts Support

Thur 23rd Dec Service as normal Service as normal

Fri 24th Dec Phone service support up to 12pm * Last orders to be processed at 1pm

Sat 25th Dec Closed Closed

Sun 26th Dec Closed Closed

Mon27th Dec Closed Closed

Tue 28th Dec Closed Closed

Wed 29th Dec ** Email support Closed

Thur 30th Dec ** Email support Closed

Fri 31st Dec ** Email support Closed

Sat 1st Jan Closed Closed

Sun 2nd Jan Closed Closed

Mon 3rd Jan Closed Closed

Tue 4th Jan Service resumes as normal Service resumes as normal

* All order requests received after this time will be processed on the 4th of January.

** During shut down periods the following email address will be monitored by a service engineer.

SF Engineering - UK

Service & Spare Parts Department

Christmas and New Year cover 2021

For any support requests during the Christmas period, 

please email your enquiry to servicesuk@sfengineering.co.uk
Our service engineer will call back at the earliest convenience. Thank you.


